

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16655/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2012 in LPA No.320/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

RAJA RAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
appear and argue in person)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to appear and argue in person is
granted.

Issue notice confined to the question as to what
decision has been taken by the Disciplinary Authority
in terms of the directions issued by the High Court,
returnable on 21th August, 2012.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master